Number of shares Transaction price Market Time of transaction
purchased (per share)

6,252 119.35 XLON 09:01:21
616 119.30 XLON 09:01:43
3,750 119.35 XLON 09:03:45
78 119.40 XLON 09:05:33
4,194 119.40 XLON 09:05:33
4,012 119.35 XLON 09:05:33
770 119.40 XLON 09:17:03
2,496 119.40 XLON 09:17:03
972 119.40 XLON 09:21:15
2,079 119.40 XLON 09:21:15
4,737 119.30 XLON 09:30:20
3,970 119.45 XLON 09:37:50
3,804 119.00 XLON 09:49:34
3,353 118.85 XLON 10:04:30
537 118.85 XLON 10:04:30
3,782 118.75 XLON 10:12:31
3,879 118.85 XLON 10:28:35
490 119.10 XLON 10:37:30
3,379 119.10 XLON 10:37:30
3,757 119.90 XLON 10:47:58
3,771 120.15 XLON 11:01:09
3,897 119.95 XLON 11:09:58
3,839 120.70 XLON 11:23:10
3,783 121.35 XLON 11:37:04
3,916 120.70 XLON 11:49:12
3,889 120.80 XLON 12:00:35
3,036 120.95 XLON 12:17:42

3,287 121.15 XLON 12:40:21



5,197
3,824
3,791
2,890
4,777
1,116
2,714
3,916
3,763
3,909
3,852
3,858
3,893
3,865
3,835
3,866
827
3,082
3,863
3,857
3,907
3,897
3,633
64
179
3,958
3,818
4,989

4,897

121.20
121.05
120.90
121.15
121.05
120.80
120.80
120.50
120.45
120.30
119.55
118.25
117.90
117.95
116.75
117.60
118.00
118.00
118.40
118.45
118.30
117.80
117.90
117.90
117.90
117.85
117.95
117.95

117.90

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

12:47:42
12:55:31
13:10:18
13:26:52
13:30:25
13:40:11
13:40:11
13:50:10
13:59:18
14:08:03
14:17:18
14:25:49
14:33:07
14:37:37
14:40:59
14:46:21
14:54:06
14:54:06
14:56:44
15:02:49
15:08:12
15:12:34
15:18:15
15:18:15
15:18:15
15:25:38
15:28:56
15:42:15

15:46:42



4,639
4,991
4,721
4,962
4,698
5,183
3,773
2,726
3,124

1,340

117.90
118.05
118.05
117.95
118.30
118.40
118.35
118.35
118.40

118.60

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

15:52:55
15:59:43
16:05:37
16:11:41
16:17:04
16:19:56
16:26:00
16:27:16
16:27:43

16:28:59



